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156, 710-1 A

Circular

Ottawa, 25th May, 1909.

Sir,-

I beg to inform you that the date to commence

the annuity Eiyments in your Ageney has been set for the

willand the sum of £

be forwarded by the Bank of Montreal, Vinnipeg, by registered

to make the payments.mail on the

Your obedient servant,

and been

Secretary.

Adian Agents

Birtle Ag

Clandeboy

Battleford
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Tort France

Manitowapah

Assiniboine

Hobbe

Felly

Onion Lake

Saddle Lake

admonton

Carlton

Qu'Appelle
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Touchwood

Duck Lake

Crocked Lakes

The Pas

Dates of Shipment  Date of Annuity Amounts

a 1909
1909

32,120.00une 7th
" 21st & 23rd

ne 5th

3,500.00
19th

5,150.00
12th

12,450.0015th

5,155.0019th18th

160.0029th26th
20. 0030th

4, 100. 00.
July

2,her0. 00

5.200.00

4.125.00

3,800.006th

5.630.008th 14th1.9

3,530. 00

1,075.00

3,350.00
10th

5,000.0014th

3,000.00

5,420.00
Aug. 2nd26th
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